
Sexual orientation

Disability

Religion and belief

SMK STAFF

Age
55-64
9.1%

25-34
36.4%

35-44
18.2%

45-54
36.4%

Etnicity

White 72.7% (8) 

BME 27.3% (3) 

We recognise that categories above don't represent how
all people describe their racial/ethnic identity. Some staff
shared their racial identity in their own words.

"White British"
"Punjabi"
"Jewish heritage"

Gender 

Female
81.8% (9) 

Male 
18.2% (2) 

Heterosexual
81.8%

Bisexual
9.1%

Prefer not to say
9.1%

No disability
90.1%

Prefer not to say
9.1%

Education level

Master's degree
45.5% (5)
Bachelor's degree
45.5% (5)
Postgraduate
diploma 9.1% (1)

Atheist
55%

Christianity
9%

Islam
9%

"Spiritual"
9%

Agnostic
18%


